
College Open Days 2023 

  

 

 

College Dates Times 

Ashton Sixth Form College 
https://asfc.ac.uk/ 

Tuesday 26th September 
Saturday 14th October 

5pm - 8pm 
10am - 1pm 

Aquinas College 
https://www.aquinas.ac.uk/open-day/ 

Saturday 23rd September 
Saturday 4th November 

10am - 1pm 
10am - 1pm 

Access Creative College 
 

https://www.accesscreative.ac.uk/ 

 

Saturday 4th November 
Saturday 2nd December 
Tuesday 27th February 

Saturday 20th April 
Tuesday 25th June 

11am - 2pm 
11am - 2pm 

6pm - 7:30pm 
11am - 2pm 

6pm - 7:30pm 

Clarendon College 
https://www.clarendon.ac.uk/ 

Wednesday 27th September 
Saturday 14th October 

Monday 13th November 

5pm - 8pm 
10am - 12pm 

5pm - 8pm 

Connell Co-op College 
https://www.connell.ac.uk 

Saturday 14th October 
Wednesday 22nd November 

10am - 1pm 
4:30m - 7pm 

Cheadle College 
https://cheadle.ac.uk/ 

Thursday 28th September 
Saturday 11th November 

4:30pm - 7pm 
10:30am - 1pm 

Loreto College 
https://www.loreto.ac.uk/ 

Saturday 7th October 
Sunday 15th October 

10am - 3pm 
10am - 3pm 

Marple Sixth Form College 
https://marple.ac.uk/ 

Thursday 28th September 
Saturday 5th November 

4:30pm - 7pm 
10:30am - 1pm 

Oldham College 
https://www.oldham.ac.uk/ 

Saturday 8th October 
Saturday 11th November 

10am - 1pm 
10am - 1pm 

Oldham Sixth Form College 
https://www.osfc.ac.uk/ 

Saturday 7th October 
Monday 16th October 

10am - 2pm 
5pm - 8pm 

The Manchester College 
https://www.tmc.ac.uk/ 

Thursday 12th October 5pm - 7pm 

Tameside College 
https://www.tameside.ac.uk/ 

Monday 2nd October 
Saturday 14th October 

Monday 13th November 

5pm - 8pm 
10am - 12pm 

5pm - 8pm 

Stockport College 
https://stockport.ac.uk/ 

Thursday 28th September 4:30m - 7pm 

Xaverian College 
https://www.xaverian.ac.uk/ 

Saturday 7th October 
Sunday 15th October 

10:30am - 2pm 
10:30am - 2pm 
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